
LOT 30
IN OR 1655/1137
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

SEYLER KELLY N & MARK
45095 DUTTON WAY
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0030-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7003.00

01/06/2023 KWA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
1

262,325
7,111
40,000

309,436
150,073
159,363

HX HB 50,000
109,363
309,436

0

297,753

1655/1137 12/19/2009 WD Q I 01 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN STEVEN D & AMAN

SEYLER KELLY N & MA

1508/0916 6/27/2007 WD Q I 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOUSA HOMES INC

BROWN STEVEN D & AM

2024
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B2974 NEW CONSTR 128,886 10/04/2006

2010HX Base Yr

45095 DUTTON WAY, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,434 122.7842 116.64 283,902 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.60 92.40

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2114

BAS 2,114 100 2,114 227,837

FGR 420 55 231 24,896

FOP 45 30 14 1,509

FOP 251 30 75 8,083

2,830 2,434 262,325

BAS=[YR=2007] W28 FOP=[YR=2007]  W3 S25 W19 S8 E22 N33$ S33
W22 S34 E12 N5 E2 FOP=[YR=2007]  S5 E9 N5 W9 $ E16
FGR=[YR=2007]  S5 E20 N21 W20 S16$ N16 E20 N46$.

BAS
2007

28
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22

34

12

5

2
16

16

20
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2007

3
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19

8
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2007

5

9

5
9

FGR
2007

5

20

21

20

16

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 858.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2007 2007 3 88 3,926

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 91 3,185

7,111

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 RL 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


